Associated Students, Inc.

Club Funding Allocation

2017-2018
FALL 2017 - Semester Allocations $ 55,000.00
Spring 2018 - Semester Allocations $ 55,000.00
Additional Funding $ -
Total Awarded for 2017-2018] $ 110,000.00
AMOUNT FUNDING
AWARDED LEFT TO
Award BY FINANCE [ ALLOCATE
Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE COMMITTEE
FALL 2017 - Semester Allocations $ 55,000.00
Additional Funding $ =
Global $ 55,000.00
07/28/17|LASABA Meet and Greet 08/28/17 $ 137.00 | $ 54,863.00
07/28/17|LASABA Halloween Social 10/30/17 $ 183.00 | $ 54,680.00
08/24/17|Beta Alpha Psi Meet the Firms 09/27/17 $ 2,880.17 |$ 51,799.83
NOSSLHAA (INalOrldal speccrl, Lalguage, darna mearirg
09/08/17 [Assoc.) NSSLHA Fundraiser 09/13/17 $ 14755 [ $ 51,652.28
09/08/17 [NSSLHA NSSLHA Meeting 09/28/17 $ 718.00 | $ 50,934.28
09/08/17 [NSSLHA NSSLHA Meeting 10/19/17 $ 237.75 | $ 50,696.53
09/08/17 [NSSLHA Communication Disorders Symposium 11/17/17 $ 930.00 | $ 49,766.53
09/08/17 |Accouting Society Student/Professional Reception 09/12/17 $ 376.32 [ $ 49,390.21
09/08/17 |Accouting Society Student/Professional Reception 09/15/17 $ 345.64 | $ 49,044.57
09/08/17 [Public Health Association Career Fair 09/26/17 $ 43195 | $ 48,612.62
9/14/2017, 9/28/17,
09/08/17 |Society of Hispanic Engineering and Science Studnets Professional Speaker Series 10/12/17,11/09/17 |$ 280.00 | $ 48,332.62
09/08/17 |Accouting Society Pizza Food Sale 09/18/17 $ 27148 | $ 48,061.14
09/08/17 |Beta Alpha Psi Bahn Mi Che Cali Fundraiser 09/13/17 $ 248.45 |$ 47,812.69
09/08/17 |Food Science &Technology Association Dr. Clemens Guest Speaker 09/18/17 $ 529.26 | $ 47,283.43
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